
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

4 

5 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

3 

11 

12 

6 

13 

2 

2 

No. 

39 

78 

99 

171 

45 

31 

11 

8 

65 

416 

51 

07 

71 

69 

13 

07 

11 

123 

67 

32B 

00 

6 

35 

71 

16 

77 

072 

36 

56 

11x 

986 

90.1 

Name 

Roger Miller 

Garrett Edmunds 

Robert Ames 

Doug Tabb 

Dustin Mozader 

Pete Norman 

Ken Rockwell 

Team Incidental Contact 

Craig McCormick 

Steve Dunn 

Zane Dexter 

John Martin 

Richard Vogl 

Sean Thul 

Ethan  Loree 

Warren Dexter 

Jonathon Barnett 

Zac  Munro 

John Benton 

Mike Travers 

Brian Munro 

Matt Moore 

Kelly McDonald (tmc) 

Keith Slankard 

Charley Williams 

Chuck Taylor 

Ryan  Dexter 

Jack Moore 

Cole Shaffer 

Mitchell  Taylor 

William Byasee 

Mike Thul 

Class 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

American Iron 

GTSU 

CMC 

Spec Z 

FunRun (CMC) 

CMC 

CMC 

Spec 986 

PTD 

CMC 

CMC 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Z 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Unlimited 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

CMC 

Spec Miata 

Spec 986 

944 Spec 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

7 

7 

5 

3 

9 

9 

9 

Best Tm 

1:39.040 

1:39.474 

1:41.817 

1:41.364 

1:44.489 

1:44.250 

1:45.045 

1:45.178 

1:44.578 

1:45.248 

1:45.962 

1:46.952 

1:49.246 

1:48.100 

1:48.436 

1:48.797 

1:48.568 

1:48.615 

1:47.558 

1:49.341 

1:51.141 

1:51.039 

1:53.405 

1:49.038 

1:53.452 

1:41.413 

1:53.455 

1:52.291 

1:52.136 

1:49.338 

1:50.072 

Make Model 

Port City Monte Carlo SS 

Port City Monte Carlo 

FORD Mustang BOSS 302S 

BMW M3 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Nissan 350Z 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Ford Mustang LX 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche Boxster 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang GT 

Porsche 944 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 350Z 

Mazda Miata B 

Mazdarati Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Port City Late Model Stock CAR 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

4.216 

Avg. Speed 

71.911 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.040 

Best Speed 

79.968 

Best Lap by 

39 - Roger Miller 

 

Inpendence 180 @ Pueblo Motorsports Park 

Thunder /Lightning - All Racers 

Race 2 

Race started at 15:47:56 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

7/3/2016 03:45 PM 


